
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW Colts, Geldings and Entires
Maiden Plate - 1200m

24 January 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.96
(0:13.45)

0:56.51
(0:10.76)

0:45.75
(0:11.40)

0:34.35
(0:11.54)

0:22.81
(0:11.35)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 QUOTHQUAN 5 67.5 0:10.84 1:09.96 [1] 0:56.01 [5] 0:44.90 [5] 0:33.75 [5] 0:22.30 [4] 0:11.46 [1] 1:09.96 0:33.75

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.11) (0:11.15) (0:11.45) (0:10.84) (0:11.46)

2 2 HOT SUMMER 4 67.3 0:11.04 1:10.08 [2] 0:56.29 [3] 0:45.25 [4] 0:33.92 [4] 0:22.36 [5] 0:11.23 [5] 0.75L 0:33.92 -4

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.04) (0:11.33) (0:11.56) (0:11.13) (0:11.23)

3 12 ZINOTAR 7 66.6 0:10.99 1:10.52 [3] 0:56.42 [6] 0:45.43 [6] 0:34.24 [7] 0:22.70 [7] 0:11.69 [4] 3.3L 0:34.24 -3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:10.99) (0:11.19) (0:11.54) (0:11.01) (0:11.69)

4 4 MALOTRU 3 66.5 0:11.07 1:10.78 [4] 0:56.67 [7] 0:45.36 [7] 0:34.14 [8] 0:22.62 [8] 0:11.55 [8] 4.87L 0:34.14 -3

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.31) (0:11.22) (0:11.52) (0:11.07) (0:11.55)

5 11 ULTIMATE 8 67.1 0:11.06 1:10.82 [5] 0:56.57 [8] 0:45.48 [8] 0:34.42 [6] 0:23.04 [6] 0:11.91 [6] 5.1L 0:34.42 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m 800m (0:14.25) (0:11.09) (0:11.06) (0:11.38) (0:11.13) (0:11.91)

6 1 ALL WIN 6 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 5.12L -:--.-- ----.-

Georgina Cartwright

7 10 TORRE EGGER 2 69.9 0:10.72 1:11.05 [7] 0:57.20 [4] 0:46.48 [2] 0:34.79 [2] 0:23.16 [2] 0:11.64 [3] 6.46L 0:34.79 -1

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.72) (0:11.69) (0:11.63) (0:11.52) (0:11.64)

8 5 MINTO'S POWER 10 68.0 0:10.98 1:11.21 [8] 0:57.64 [2] 0:46.66 [3] 0:35.27 [3] 0:23.72 [3] 0:12.29 [7] 7.38L 0:35.27 -6

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.98) (0:11.39) (0:11.55) (0:11.43) (0:12.29)

9 7 ABRACAZAM 1 69.3 0:10.76 1:11.32 [9] 0:57.87 [1] 0:47.11 [1] 0:35.71 [1] 0:24.17 [1] 0:12.64 [2] 8.03L 0:35.71 -4

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.76) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Mystic Mac (#9), Crusader Razor (#8), Le Gagneur (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 24 January 2024  18:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Fillies and Mares
Maiden Plate - 1200m

24 January 2024 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.80
(0:13.41)

0:56.39
(0:10.64)

0:45.75
(0:11.25)

0:34.50
(0:11.19)

0:23.31
(0:11.30)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ELLIBABY 7 70.0 0:10.73 1:09.80 [1] 0:56.22 [3] 0:45.49 [3] 0:34.23 [2] 0:22.91 [2] 0:11.95 [2] 1:09.80 0:34.23

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.73) (0:11.26) (0:11.32) (0:10.96) (0:11.95)

2 5 TO WISH 2 68.5 0:10.80 1:09.85 [2] 0:55.81 [7] 0:44.80 [7] 0:33.74 [8] 0:22.36 [8] 0:11.56 [6] 0.32L 0:33.74 +0

James Orman 200m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.01) (0:11.06) (0:11.38) (0:10.80) (0:11.56)

3 6 ADDITION 5 67.7 0:10.78 1:10.01 [3] 0:56.51 [2] 0:45.73 [2] 0:34.39 [3] 0:23.04 [4] 0:12.01 [3] 1.23L 0:34.39 +0

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.78) (0:11.34) (0:11.35) (0:11.03) (0:12.01)

4 4 MORE LOVE 3 67.2 0:11.01 1:10.11 [4] 0:56.37 [5] 0:45.36 [5] 0:34.24 [5] 0:22.93 [5] 0:11.92 [5] 1.88L 0:34.24 +5

Rikki Jamieson 800m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.01) (0:11.12) (0:11.31) (0:11.01) (0:11.92)

5 1 ASHILLA 12 69.4 0:10.64 1:10.23 [5] 0:56.82 [1] 0:46.18 [1] 0:34.93 [1] 0:23.74 [1] 0:12.44 [1] 2.53L 0:34.93 -2

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.64) (0:11.25) (0:11.19) (0:11.30) (0:12.44)

6 7 ASSEMBLE 1 67.1 0:10.81 1:10.32 [6] 0:56.69 [4] 0:45.88 [4] 0:34.66 [4] 0:23.36 [3] 0:12.15 [4] 3.06L 0:34.66 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.30) (0:11.21) (0:12.15)

7 11 SKILL TESTER 4 66.7 0:10.96 1:10.55 [7] 0:56.46 [8] 0:45.50 [7] 0:34.48 [7] 0:23.13 [6] 0:11.97 [7] 4.44L 0:34.48 +3

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.96) (0:11.02) (0:11.35) (0:11.16) (0:11.97)

8 2 ATLANTIC LACE 8 66.5 0:10.87 1:10.96 [8] 0:56.77 [9] 0:45.78 [9] 0:34.91 [6] 0:23.52 [7] 0:12.34 [8] 6.82L 0:34.91 -1

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:14.19) (0:10.99) (0:10.87) (0:11.39) (0:11.18) (0:12.34)

9 14 OAKVALE LASS 6 67.1 0:10.98 1:12.35 [9] 0:58.39 [6] 0:47.41 [6] 0:36.19 [9] 0:24.64 [9] 0:12.93 [9] 15.02L 0:36.19 +4

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:10.98) (0:11.22) (0:11.55) (0:11.71) (0:12.93)

Scratched: Caxton Lass (#13), Bliss Miss (#3), Fly Fifer (#9), Midori Mover (#10), That Kiss (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 24 January 2024  18:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1650m

24 January 2024 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.07
(0:16.74)

1:24.33
(0:11.09)

1:13.24
(0:12.51)

1:00.73
(0:12.85)

0:47.88
(0:12.57)

0:35.31
(0:12.19)

0:23.12
(0:11.38)

0:35.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SURREAL I AM 8 67.7 0:11.38 1:41.07 [1] 1:24.29 [2] 1:12.84 [3] 1:00.39 [3] 0:47.52 [3] 0:35.20 [2] 0:23.12 [1] 0:35.20

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 400m (0:16.78) (0:11.45) (0:12.45) (0:12.87) (0:12.32) (0:12.08) (0:11.38)

2 8 ELECTRIC TIGRESS 6 66.3 0:11.31 1:41.11 [2] 1:24.30 [3] 1:12.80 [4] 1:00.36 [4] 0:47.42 [5] 0:35.08 [4] 0:22.94 [3] 0:35.08 +2

Robbie Dolan 1400m 400m (0:16.81) (0:11.50) (0:12.44) (0:12.94) (0:12.34) (0:12.14) (0:11.31)

3 4 SHARP DAZZLER 14 65.7 0:11.28 1:41.36 [3] 1:24.17 [7] 1:12.32 [10] 0:59.85 [10] 0:47.13 [9] 0:34.92 [8] 0:22.82 [8] 0:34.92 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:17.19) (0:11.85) (0:12.47) (0:12.72) (0:12.21) (0:12.10) (0:11.28)

4 7 AUTORA 9 65.2 0:11.35 1:41.48 [4] 1:24.25 [8] 1:12.76 [8] 1:00.22 [9] 0:47.53 [6] 0:35.22 [6] 0:23.11 [6] 0:35.22 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 400m (0:17.23) (0:11.49) (0:12.54) (0:12.69) (0:12.31) (0:12.11) (0:11.35)

5 10 PARIS ART 1 64.9 0:11.27 1:41.54 [5] 1:24.59 [5] 1:13.21 [5] 1:00.60 [5] 0:47.57 [7] 0:35.17 [7] 0:23.01 [7] 0:35.17 -6

Tahlia Fenlon 1400m 400m (0:16.95) (0:11.38) (0:12.61) (0:13.03) (0:12.40) (0:12.16) (0:11.27)

6 2 FLYWHEEL 4 65.3 0:11.43 1:41.58 [6] 1:24.48 [6] 1:13.05 [6] 1:00.58 [6] 0:48.29 [2] 0:35.82 [1] 0:23.59 [2] 0:35.82 -7

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:17.10) (0:11.43) (0:12.47) (0:12.29) (0:12.47) (0:12.23) (0:11.50)

7 1 DATINKA 3 66.4 0:11.24 1:41.74 [7] 1:24.90 [4] 1:13.66 [2] 1:01.07 [2] 0:48.12 [4] 0:35.61 [5] 0:23.49 [5] 0:35.61 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:16.84) (0:11.24) (0:12.59) (0:12.95) (0:12.51) (0:12.12) (0:11.42)

8 12 CYPHER PRINCE 5 65.1 0:11.32 1:42.02 [8] 1:24.78 [9] 1:13.39 [7] 1:00.81 [8] 0:47.77 [10] 0:35.49 [9] 0:23.26 [9] 0:35.49 -6

Jake Bayliss 1400m 400m (0:17.24) (0:11.39) (0:12.58) (0:13.04) (0:12.28) (0:12.23) (0:11.32)

9 3 SCOTTISH LAIRD 10 64.8 0:11.48 1:42.78 [9] 1:25.47 [10] 1:13.89 [9] 1:01.72 [7] 0:48.71 [8] 0:35.78 [10] 0:23.73 [10] 0:35.78 +5

Justin Huxtable 1400m 400m (0:17.31) (0:11.58) (0:12.17) (0:13.01) (0:12.93) (0:12.05) (0:11.48)

10 6 YEAH COPY 11 67.3 0:11.09 1:42.79 [10] 1:26.05 [1] 1:14.96 [1] 1:02.45 [1] 0:49.60 [1] 0:36.86 [3] 0:24.60 [4] 0:36.86 -4

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:16.74) (0:11.09) (0:12.51) (0:12.85) (0:12.74) (0:12.26) (0:11.65)

Scratched: Doni Tondo (#14), Firebolt (#9), Wassa (#16), Shekinah (#13), Panda Drum (#11), Effie's Joy (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 24 January 2024  18:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1650m

24 January 2024 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SURREAL I AM 8 67.7 0:11.38 0:11.74 [1] 1:41.07 0:35.20

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 400m (0:11.74)

2 8 ELECTRIC TIGRESS 6 66.3 0:11.31 0:11.63 [2] 0.26L 0:35.08 +2

Robbie Dolan 1400m 400m (0:11.63)

3 4 SHARP DAZZLER 14 65.7 0:11.28 0:11.54 [7] 1.7L 0:34.92 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.54)

4 7 AUTORA 9 65.2 0:11.35 0:11.76 [5] 2.44L 0:35.22 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 400m (0:11.76)

5 10 PARIS ART 1 64.9 0:11.27 0:11.74 [6] 2.77L 0:35.17 -6

Tahlia Fenlon 1400m 400m (0:11.74)

6 2 FLYWHEEL 4 65.3 0:11.43 0:12.09 [3] 3.01L 0:35.82 -7

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:12.09)

7 1 DATINKA 3 66.4 0:11.24 0:12.07 [4] 3.94L 0:35.61 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:12.07)

8 12 CYPHER PRINCE 5 65.1 0:11.32 0:11.94 [9] 5.57L 0:35.49 -6

Jake Bayliss 1400m 400m (0:11.94)

9 3 SCOTTISH LAIRD 10 64.8 0:11.48 0:12.25 [10] 10.06L 0:35.78 +5

Justin Huxtable 1400m 400m (0:12.25)

10 6 YEAH COPY 11 67.3 0:11.09 0:12.95 [8] 10.11L 0:36.86 -4

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:12.95)

Scratched: Doni Tondo (#14), Firebolt (#9), Wassa (#16), Shekinah (#13), Panda Drum (#11), Effie's Joy (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 24 January 2024  18:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1110m

24 January 2024 - 15:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.09
(0:08.41)

0:55.68
(0:10.80)

0:44.88
(0:10.95)

0:33.93
(0:11.21)

0:22.72
(0:11.03)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:33.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TIKKA READY 1 67.9 0:08.42 1:04.09 [1] 0:55.67 [2] 0:44.88 [1] 0:33.93 [1] 0:22.72 [1] 0:11.69 [1] 1:04.09 0:33.93

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.79) (0:10.95) (0:11.21) (0:11.03) (0:11.69)

2 2 PIECE OF TURF 5 67.9 0:08.82 1:04.16 [2] 0:55.34 [6] 0:44.41 [6] 0:33.60 [4] 0:22.41 [4] 0:11.56 [3] 0.42L 0:33.60 +3

Jake Molloy 800m Overall (0:08.82) (0:10.93) (0:10.81) (0:11.19) (0:10.85) (0:11.56)

3 3 FUKUBANA 11 68.6 0:08.87 1:04.32 [3] 0:55.45 [7] 0:44.27 [7] 0:33.41 [7] 0:22.29 [7] 0:11.46 [7] 1.35L 0:33.41 +4

Brodie Loy 400m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.18) (0:10.86) (0:11.12) (0:10.83) (0:11.46)

4 5 AIRSTRIKE 9 68.2 0:08.65 1:04.34 [4] 0:55.69 [4] 0:44.60 [5] 0:33.68 [5] 0:22.41 [5] 0:11.57 [6] 1.48L 0:33.68 +9

Madeleine Wishart 800m Overall (0:08.65) (0:11.09) (0:10.92) (0:11.27) (0:10.84) (0:11.57)

5 9 SHAPIN POWER 4 68.9 0:08.53 1:04.48 [5] 0:55.95 [3] 0:45.23 [2] 0:34.21 [2] 0:22.98 [2] 0:11.96 [2] 2.29L 0:34.21 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.72) (0:11.02) (0:11.23) (0:11.02) (0:11.96)

6 6 THE LIONS' GATE 6 68.5 0:09.03 1:04.49 [6] 0:55.46 [8] 0:44.30 [8] 0:33.51 [8] 0:22.32 [8] 0:11.49 [8] 2.37L 0:33.51 +3

Martin Harley 800m Overall (0:09.03) (0:11.16) (0:10.79) (0:11.19) (0:10.83) (0:11.49)

7 10 DULY ELECTED 2 69.1 0:08.67 1:04.54 [7] 0:55.87 [5] 0:44.92 [4] 0:33.88 [6] 0:22.57 [6] 0:11.86 [4] 2.62L 0:33.88 +5

James Orman 800m Overall (0:08.67) (0:10.95) (0:11.04) (0:11.31) (0:10.71) (0:11.86)

8 7 GREAT ASPIRATIONS 7 68.1 0:08.41 1:04.54 [8] 0:56.13 [1] 0:45.03 [3] 0:34.04 [3] 0:22.82 [3] 0:11.86 [5] 2.65L 0:34.04 +9

Ryan Maloney 800m Overall (0:08.41) (0:11.10) (0:10.99) (0:11.22) (0:10.96) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Irish Maudie (#11), Kobenhavn (#8), Eagle Hawk Star (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 24 January 2024  18:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1050m

24 January 2024 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.98
(0:05.00)

0:54.98
(0:11.23)

0:43.75
(0:10.81)

0:32.94
(0:10.85)

0:22.09
(0:10.72)

0:11.37
(0:11.37)

0:32.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 RING OF STEEL 2 69.1 0:05.06 0:59.98 [1] 0:54.92 [2] 0:43.75 [1] 0:32.77 [2] 0:21.89 [2] 0:11.37 [1] 0:59.98 0:32.77

James Orman 400m Overall (0:05.06) (0:11.17) (0:10.98) (0:10.88) (0:10.52) (0:11.37)

2 11 FUMIKO 3 68.5 0:05.42 1:00.13 [2] 0:54.71 [5] 0:43.43 [5] 0:32.73 [5] 0:21.74 [5] 0:11.15 [5] 0.93L 0:32.73 +2

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:05.42) (0:11.28) (0:10.70) (0:10.99) (0:10.59) (0:11.15)

3 3 RUBINOCCHI 4 67.8 0:05.00 1:00.26 [3] 0:55.26 [1] 0:44.02 [2] 0:33.22 [1] 0:22.37 [1] 0:11.54 [2] 1.67L 0:33.22 +4

Michael Rodd 400m Overall (0:05.00) (0:11.24) (0:10.80) (0:10.85) (0:10.83) (0:11.54)

4 8 SPINNING SPIRIT 5 68.9 0:05.27 1:00.34 [4] 0:55.07 [4] 0:43.81 [4] 0:32.99 [4] 0:22.08 [3] 0:11.37 [4] 2.11L 0:32.99 +7

Georgina Cartwright 400m Overall (0:05.27) (0:11.26) (0:10.82) (0:10.91) (0:10.71) (0:11.37)

5 4 RUSHEEN 1 69.4 0:05.20 1:00.35 [5] 0:55.15 [3] 0:43.91 [3] 0:33.09 [3] 0:22.08 [4] 0:11.41 [3] 2.19L 0:33.09 +0

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.24) (0:10.82) (0:11.01) (0:10.67) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Dare To Share (#6), Northern Express (#2), Win Burn (#1), Al Ash Lad (#9), Shock And Awe (#5), Fukubana (#12), Deep Blast (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 24 January 2024  18:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1650m

24 January 2024 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.64
(0:17.05)

1:23.59
(0:11.79)

1:11.80
(0:11.86)

0:59.94
(0:12.39)

0:47.55
(0:12.59)

0:34.96
(0:11.93)

0:23.03
(0:11.38)

0:34.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SMOOTH TORQUE 5 66.5 0:11.01 1:40.64 [1] 1:22.84 [6] 1:10.98 [6] 0:59.25 [7] 0:46.96 [6] 0:34.52 [6] 0:22.62 [6] 0:34.52

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:17.80) (0:11.86) (0:11.73) (0:12.29) (0:12.44) (0:11.90) (0:11.01)

2 9 GRACIE BLUE 8 66.2 0:11.05 1:40.76 [2] 1:22.66 [8] 1:10.73 [8] 0:59.19 [8] 0:46.91 [8] 0:34.39 [9] 0:22.56 [9] 0:34.39 -7

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:18.10) (0:11.93) (0:11.54) (0:12.28) (0:12.52) (0:11.83) (0:11.05)

3 5 THUNDER MANIA 6 66.0 0:11.19 1:40.78 [3] 1:23.22 [4] 1:11.40 [4] 0:59.68 [4] 0:47.30 [4] 0:34.82 [4] 0:22.98 [4] 0:34.82 -5

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:17.56) (0:11.82) (0:11.72) (0:12.38) (0:12.48) (0:11.84) (0:11.19)

4 12 ZATTASTAR 2 65.4 0:11.23 1:40.94 [4] 1:23.28 [5] 1:11.45 [5] 0:59.72 [5] 0:47.37 [5] 0:34.86 [5] 0:22.99 [5] 0:34.86 -8

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:17.66) (0:11.83) (0:11.73) (0:12.35) (0:12.51) (0:11.87) (0:11.23)

5 3 A BIG CHANCE 4 65.2 0:11.29 1:41.01 [5] 1:22.68 [9] 1:10.84 [9] 0:59.31 [9] 0:47.15 [9] 0:34.73 [8] 0:22.86 [8] 0:34.73 -6

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:18.33) (0:11.84) (0:11.53) (0:12.16) (0:12.42) (0:11.87) (0:11.29)

6 14 FORCE ME 3 64.3 0:11.39 1:41.05 [6] 1:23.79 [2] 1:12.05 [2] 1:00.25 [2] 0:47.83 [3] 0:35.35 [2] 0:23.44 [1] 0:35.35 -4

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:17.26) (0:11.74) (0:11.80) (0:12.42) (0:12.48) (0:11.91) (0:11.39)

7 13 SERENADE THE CAT 1 63.9 0:11.53 1:41.25 [7] 1:23.95 [3] 1:12.21 [3] 1:00.41 [3] 0:48.04 [2] 0:35.45 [3] 0:23.56 [2] 0:35.45 -9

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:17.30) (0:11.74) (0:11.80) (0:12.37) (0:12.59) (0:11.89) (0:11.53)

8 11 DUCHESS BREE 13 64.1 0:11.42 1:41.53 [8] 1:23.60 [7] 1:11.78 [7] 1:00.15 [6] 0:47.76 [7] 0:35.39 [7] 0:23.44 [7] 0:35.39 +2

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:17.93) (0:11.82) (0:11.63) (0:12.39) (0:12.37) (0:11.95) (0:11.42)

9 6 SECRETLY BETTER 7 63.8 0:11.43 1:41.67 [9] 1:24.62 [1] 1:12.83 [1] 1:00.97 [1] 0:48.58 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:23.97 [3] 0:35.99 -7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.05) (0:11.79) (0:11.86) (0:12.39) (0:12.59) (0:12.02) (0:11.43)

Scratched: Adonisea (#2), Eyes To Eye (#1), Spirit Of Beans (#7), Taupo Tiger (#8), Spillify (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 24 January 2024  18:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1650m

24 January 2024 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SMOOTH TORQUE 5 66.5 0:11.01 0:11.61 [3] 1:40.64 0:34.52

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.61)

2 9 GRACIE BLUE 8 66.2 0:11.05 0:11.51 [7] 0.66L 0:34.39 -7

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.51)

3 5 THUNDER MANIA 6 66.0 0:11.19 0:11.79 [1] 0.79L 0:34.82 -5

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.79)

4 12 ZATTASTAR 2 65.4 0:11.23 0:11.76 [5] 1.77L 0:34.86 -8

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.76)

5 3 A BIG CHANCE 4 65.2 0:11.29 0:11.57 [8] 2.18L 0:34.73 -6

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:11.57)

6 14 FORCE ME 3 64.3 0:11.39 0:12.05 [2] 2.42L 0:35.35 -4

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:12.05)

7 13 SERENADE THE CAT 1 63.9 0:11.53 0:12.03 [6] 3.58L 0:35.45 -9

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:12.03)

8 11 DUCHESS BREE 13 64.1 0:11.42 0:12.02 [9] 5.2L 0:35.39 +2

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:12.02)

9 6 SECRETLY BETTER 7 63.8 0:11.43 0:12.54 [4] 6.07L 0:35.99 -7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.54)

Scratched: Adonisea (#2), Eyes To Eye (#1), Spirit Of Beans (#7), Taupo Tiger (#8), Spillify (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 24 January 2024  18:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1350m

24 January 2024 - 17:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.24
(0:10.79)

1:09.45
(0:11.02)

0:58.43
(0:11.64)

0:46.79
(0:11.69)

0:35.10
(0:11.76)

0:23.34
(0:11.45)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SELLING SUNSET 7 67.8 0:10.92 1:20.24 [1] 1:08.63 [13] 0:57.18 [13] 0:45.44 [13] 0:33.87 [13] 0:22.46 [12] 0:33.87

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:11.61) (0:11.45) (0:11.74) (0:11.57) (0:11.41) (0:10.92)

2 16 RUSSIAN MYSTIC 13 65.9 0:11.03 1:20.36 [2] 1:09.33 [4] 0:58.11 [4] 0:46.46 [4] 0:34.87 [3] 0:23.22 [3] 0:34.87 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:11.03) (0:11.22) (0:11.65) (0:11.59) (0:11.65) (0:11.32)

3 5 KING OF THE DESERT 12 67.3 0:10.79 1:20.50 [3] 1:09.71 [1] 0:58.69 [1] 0:47.05 [1] 0:35.36 [1] 0:23.60 [1] 0:35.36 -8

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:10.79) (0:11.02) (0:11.64) (0:11.69) (0:11.76) (0:11.45)

4 4 CRAZY BRAVE 4 65.8 0:11.11 1:20.52 [4] 1:09.41 [5] 0:58.18 [5] 0:46.50 [5] 0:34.91 [5] 0:23.23 [4] 0:34.91 -9

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:11.11) (0:11.23) (0:11.68) (0:11.59) (0:11.68) (0:11.34)

5 14 ROCONONO 11 65.5 0:10.90 1:20.56 [5] 1:09.66 [3] 0:58.53 [2] 0:47.00 [2] 0:35.36 [2] 0:23.61 [2] 0:35.36 -10

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:10.90) (0:11.13) (0:11.53) (0:11.64) (0:11.75) (0:11.42)

6 10 EXTESSIVE 19 65.2 0:11.26 1:20.69 [6] 1:09.21 [12] 0:57.67 [12] 0:46.09 [12] 0:34.43 [12] 0:23.08 [10] 0:34.43 -3

Andrew Mallyon 600m 400m (0:11.48) (0:11.54) (0:11.58) (0:11.66) (0:11.35) (0:11.26)

7 9 TAREX 6 64.8 0:11.26 1:20.78 [7] 1:09.41 [11] 0:58.03 [9] 0:46.29 [9] 0:34.61 [10] 0:23.22 [9] 0:34.61 -8

Adin Thompson 1200m 400m (0:11.37) (0:11.38) (0:11.74) (0:11.68) (0:11.39) (0:11.26)

8 7 HILL BILLY FLYER 5 66.5 0:10.86 1:20.84 [8] 1:09.98 [2] 0:58.76 [3] 0:46.97 [3] 0:35.32 [4] 0:23.51 [5] 0:35.32 -7

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:10.86) (0:11.22) (0:11.79) (0:11.65) (0:11.81) (0:11.37)

9 2 ADONISEA 3 64.5 0:11.29 1:20.86 [9] 1:09.57 [8] 0:58.08 [10] 0:46.28 [11] 0:34.70 [9] 0:23.14 [11] 0:34.70 -6

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:11.29) (0:11.49) (0:11.80) (0:11.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.35)

10 18 NEGATION 8 65.5 0:11.15 1:20.88 [10] 1:09.73 [7] 0:58.36 [6] 0:46.69 [6] 0:35.06 [7] 0:23.49 [7] 0:35.06 -1

Ryan Maloney 600m Overall (0:11.15) (0:11.37) (0:11.67) (0:11.63) (0:11.57) (0:11.22)

Scratched: Harlequin Field (#1), Mychyna (#17), Satashi (#22), Martedi (#19), Zakiyya (#21), Breaking Ground (#3), Draft Day (#6), Hooks (#11), Notacluehoworwho (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 24 January 2024  18:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1350m

24 January 2024 - 17:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.24
(0:10.79)

1:09.45
(0:11.02)

0:58.43
(0:11.64)

0:46.79
(0:11.69)

0:35.10
(0:11.76)

0:23.34
(0:11.45)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 NO MORE RED 1 64.8 0:11.29 1:21.04 [11] 1:09.75 [9] 0:58.40 [8] 0:46.76 [8] 0:35.12 [8] 0:23.63 [8] 0:35.12 -10

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:11.29) (0:11.35) (0:11.64) (0:11.64) (0:11.49) (0:11.43)

12 15 KOBENHAVN 16 65.0 0:11.11 1:21.25 [12] 1:10.14 [6] 0:58.71 [7] 0:47.02 [7] 0:35.44 [6] 0:23.91 [6] 0:35.44 -2

James Orman 400m Overall (0:11.11) (0:11.43) (0:11.69) (0:11.58) (0:11.53) (0:11.42)

13 13 SISTA ELENORE 21 65.0 0:11.29 1:21.73 [13] 1:10.44 [9] 0:58.85 [11] 0:47.21 [10] 0:35.54 [11] 0:23.91 [13] 0:35.54 +1

Jake Bayliss 600m Overall (0:11.29) (0:11.59) (0:11.64) (0:11.67) (0:11.63) (0:11.62)

Scratched: Harlequin Field (#1), Mychyna (#17), Satashi (#22), Martedi (#19), Zakiyya (#21), Breaking Ground (#3), Draft Day (#6), Hooks (#11), Notacluehoworwho (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 24 January 2024  18:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1350m

24 January 2024 - 17:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SELLING SUNSET 7 67.8 0:10.92 0:11.54 [6] 1:20.24 0:33.87

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:11.54)

2 16 RUSSIAN MYSTIC 13 65.9 0:11.03 0:11.90 [3] 0.68L 0:34.87 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:11.90)

3 5 KING OF THE DESERT 12 67.3 0:10.79 0:12.15 [1] 1.54L 0:35.36 -8

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.15)

4 4 CRAZY BRAVE 4 65.8 0:11.11 0:11.89 [5] 1.63L 0:34.91 -9

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:11.89)

5 14 ROCONONO 11 65.5 0:10.90 0:12.19 [2] 1.88L 0:35.36 -10

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:12.19)

6 10 EXTESSIVE 19 65.2 0:11.26 0:11.82 [11] 2.66L 0:34.43 -3

Andrew Mallyon 600m 400m (0:11.82)

7 9 TAREX 6 64.8 0:11.26 0:11.96 [9] 3.19L 0:34.61 -8

Adin Thompson 1200m 400m (0:11.96)

8 7 HILL BILLY FLYER 5 66.5 0:10.86 0:12.14 [7] 3.51L 0:35.32 -7

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:12.14)

9 2 ADONISEA 3 64.5 0:11.29 0:11.79 [12] 3.68L 0:34.70 -6

Robbie Dolan 400m Overall (0:11.79)

10 18 NEGATION 8 65.5 0:11.15 0:12.27 [4] 3.79L 0:35.06 -1

Ryan Maloney 600m Overall (0:12.27)

Scratched: Harlequin Field (#1), Mychyna (#17), Satashi (#22), Martedi (#19), Zakiyya (#21), Breaking Ground (#3), Draft Day (#6), Hooks (#11), Notacluehoworwho (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 24 January 2024  18:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1350m

24 January 2024 - 17:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 NO MORE RED 1 64.8 0:11.29 0:12.20 [10] 4.7L 0:35.12 -10

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:12.20)

12 15 KOBENHAVN 16 65.0 0:11.11 0:12.49 [8] 5.92L 0:35.44 -2

James Orman 400m Overall (0:12.49)

13 13 SISTA ELENORE 21 65.0 0:11.29 0:12.29 [13] 8.76L 0:35.54 +1

Jake Bayliss 600m Overall (0:12.29)

Scratched: Harlequin Field (#1), Mychyna (#17), Satashi (#22), Martedi (#19), Zakiyya (#21), Breaking Ground (#3), Draft Day (#6), Hooks (#11), Notacluehoworwho (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 24 January 2024  18:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


